BelloCell® Cell Culture Systems
U.S. and Canada phone:  1-800-843-1794  •  Fax: 1-800-922-4361
customer-service@cglifesciences.com  •  www.cglifesciences.com
Disposable
High-Yield
Cell Culture
System
Cell Mass

		  50 ea. Glucose Test Strips
		  1ea. CD/Manual
Order Information
Part Number	D escription	 Package	 Price
CLS-1313-01	 BelloStage® -3000 Machine	 1 ea. main console	 4,000.00*
		  1 ea. control box
		  1 ea. 100~240V power adapter
		  1 ea. signal cable
		  1 ea. CD/Manual
The BelloCell® Cell Culture System Complete contains all the necessary
elements for users to start cell culture.
It is designed to support four BelloCell® -500 bottles with a 8.6” x 11.7”
foot-print and fits inside a standard CO2 incubator.
It contains a BelloStage® console with a magnetized controller, which can
be conveniently mounted and accessed from the outside of the incubator.
www.cglifesciences.com  •  customer-service@cglifesciences.com
BelloCell®  S Y S T E M S
BelloCell® High Density Cell Culture System Complete
BelloStage®-3000 Machine
*not subject to discount
The BelloCell® Continuous Cell Culture System Complete
provides the similar features as BelloCell   Cell Culture
System Complete but with additional BelloFeeder® pump
and tubing sets to provide continuous media exchange in the
BelloCell®-500P bottles.
Each BelloCell®-500P bottle has additional inlet and outlet
line for media recirculation.
Each bottle can link to an extra glass media vessel (not
included) and provide continuous exchange of nutrient,
eliminating the need for media exchange and avoiding
possible shock to the cells during culture.
Features
•	 Each package contains a BelloStage®-3000 compressor.
BelloFeeder® pump module, two complete tubing sets
and accessories.
•	 Each bottle connects with an independent media
reservoir to eliminate cross-contamination.
•	 Programmable and ON/OFF pumping control simplifies
the setting of recirculation rate for each bottle.
•	 One BelloFeeder® pump module operates up to 3 pump
heads with individual micro-processor control.
•	 Suitable for cell mass production, cell component
production, virus production, or protein expression.
BelloCell® Continuous Cell Culture System Complete
Part Number	D escription	 Package	 Price
CLS-1317-01	 BelloCell®  Continuous System Complete 	 1 ea. BelloStage®-3000 Machine	 5,500.00*
		  1 ea. BelloFeeder®-1300 Pump
		  2 ea. Tubing Set Complete
		  1 ea. GlucCell® Glucose Meter
		  50 ea. Glucose Test Strips
		  1 ea. CD/Manual
Order Information
14
U.S. and Canada:  1-800-843-1794  •  Fax: 1-800-922-4361
15
GlucCell® Glucose Monitoring System
Part Number	D escription	 Package	 Price
CLS-1322-02	 GlucCell® Glucose Monitoring System 	 1 ea. GlucCell®  Glucose Meter	 330.00*
		  2 ea. bottles, each contains 25 strips
CLS-1324-01	 GlucCell® Glucose Test Strips	 2 ea. bottles, each contains 25 strips	 55.00*
GlucCell® Monitoring System includes a
palm size meter and disposable test strips,
enabling instant and accurate reading for
glucose monitor during cell culture.